
a TRIBUTE
to the FLAVOURS



2.50€
2.00€

3.70€
3.50€

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

3.50€
2.50€

an AVENTURE of our CUISINE

FRESH COFFEE Choose your flavour and aroma
COLOMBIA…  smooth citric notes
GOLD… a mix of African “robusta”, intense 
with a light touch of honey

COFFEE WITH MILK
“CORTADO”
EXPRESSO
AMERICAN
COFFEE “FRAPPÉ” EXPRESSO
COFFEE EXPRESSO “CAPPUCCINO”
COFFEE WITH BAILEYS

CHOOSE YOUR DRINK

3.00€
2.40€
2.00€
2.00€
3.80€
3.10€
3.50€

2.20€
2.00€
1.70€
1.70€

TEA AND INFUSIONS

BREAKFAST TEA / BLACK PAKISTANI TEA / JASMIN GREEN TEA  
CAMOMILE INFUSION / MINT INFUSION 

COFFEE & SWEET

COFFEE & EVAPORATED MILK & HOT CHOCOLATE
SPECIAL “CAPPUCCINO FRESCO” 
tiramisu, mascarpone foam and cocoa  

MAGNO COFFEE cereals, soya milk and brandy

COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE coffee and chai

HOT CHOCOLATE
add mascarpone foam +1.00€
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE 
“COLACAO” CHOCOLATE

With an ICE CREAM BASE... you choose the flavour

BANANA, VANILLA, CARAMEL AND CREAM
CHOCOLATE, NUTELLA, OREO AND DARK CHOCOLATE
BERRIES, ALMONDS, HONEY AND CINNAMON
MANDARIN, ORANGE JUICE, LIME AND GINGER
AVOCADO, ALMONDS, HONEY AND BANANA
NATURAL ORANGE JUICE
PROTEIN SHAKE
SMOOTHIES

8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
4.00€
6.00€
6.00€

smoothies and juices

hot

AN ESTABLISHMENT WITH INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON ALLERGIES AND FOOD INTOLERANCES.
REQUEST INFORMATION FROM OUR STAFF. MANY THANKS.



TYPES OF BREAD 

Choose your BREAD and we will create your TOAST

SEEDED
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR
“MOLLETE”
SANDWICH BREAD
WHITE FLOUR
GLUTEN FREE BREAD   +1.00€

Tomato, olive oil, butter, marmalade, berry compote, “zurrapa” 
(spiced pork meat and fat spread). Check for other options…

BUILD YOUR BREAKFAST

7.50€

6.00€
8.00€

8.00€

5.00€

5.00€

8.50€

AVOCADO & EGG 
wholegrain wheat bread with avocado slices, poached egg and microherbs

FRENCH TOAST option with york 

GOAT CHEESE FROM CÁDIZ 
wholegrain wheat bread with olive oil, “Payoyo” goat cheese, rocket leaves 
and homemade pesto or honey  

SMOKED SALMON 
wholegrain wheat bread with smoked salmon, tomato, virgin olive oil 
and fresh rocket leaves  

CAFE FRESCO TOAST
seeded bread, Philadelphia cheese, apple, honey and cinnamon

IBÉRICO 
grated tomato, AOVE and Iberico ham

FARM 
soy mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce and grilled chicken fillet  

SALTY INGREDIENTS
Choose your TOPPING and build your own BREAKFAST +1.00€
Danish bacon, grilled tomato, rocket leaf, eggs, bechamel, Edam 
cheese, ham, “zurrapa de lomo” (spiced pork meat and fat spread), 
hollandaise sauce, homemade pesto, nuts…

SWEET INGREDIENTS
Choose your SWEET INGREDIENTS +1.00€
Agave syrup, whipped cream, caramel, Nutella, honey, banana, cane 
sugar, berry compote, cinnamon, dates, vanilla or chocolate ice cream

toasts

VEGETARIAN DISHES. WE CAN ADAPT YOUR VEGETARIAN OPTION  TO A VEGAN.
WE HAVE A CHOICE OF VEGETABLE MILK, SYRUP AND VEGONESE.



FRESCO BURGER 
hamburger with Edam cheese, bacon, caramelized onion, rocket, tomato, soya 
mayonnaise and potato

SMOKED SALMON/CHICKEN WRAPS You choose 
cream cheese, rocket, smoked salmon/chicken, red onion, avocado 
and gherkins 

FRENCH FRIES WITH THYME AND LEMON SAUCE
CLUB SANDWICH
mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, avocado, ham, cheese, chicken, bacon and egg 

HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH toasted bread with cheese, ham and butter

BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT  
BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT with ham and cheese  
BACON SANDWICH tomato, bacon, rocket, mayonnaise and lettuce

CROQUE-MONSIEUR  
grilled sandwich with ham, cheese, bechamel and rocket
add an egg and it becomes a Croque-Madame +1.00€

THREE EGG FRENCH OMELETTE WITH TOAST
add your extra ingredients +1.00€  

AVOCADO OMELETTE
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH TOAST  
FRIED EGGS WITH BACON AND TOAST 
EGGS BENEDICT  
poached eggs, bacon, fresh rocket and hollandaise sauce

ENGLISH BREAKFAST  
fried eggs, potato pudding, toast, Danish bacon, sausage and grilled tomato

GRILLED AVOCADO avocado, melted cheese, egg and microherbs

ADD TO YOUR EGGS
extra bread 1.00€ / caramelized onion 1.00€ / extra egg 1.00€
Edam cheese 1.50€ / ham 1.00€ / smoked salmon 2.00€
thyme and lemon sauce 1.00€

OPTIONS  gluten-free bread  1.50€

eggs

brunch

6.00€

7.00€
6.00€
7.00€
8.00€

10.00€

7.50€

14.00€

14.00€

5.00€
14.00€

6.00€
3.00€
4.50€
6.50€
8.00€

EMOTION at your TABLE

BOWL OF VARIED FRESH FRUITS 
with granola, creamy yogurt and seasonal fruits

PORRIDGE 
with cinnamon and cardamom scented milk, banana, apple, nuts, 
fruit and seeds

BOWL OF ORGANIC ACAI 
with granola, banana, almond milk and forest fruits

CREAMY YOGURT 
with oats, homemade marmalade and nuts  
FRESCO BOWL 
banana, date, coconut, red fruits, yogurt and avocado

bowls
6.00€

6.00€

9.00€

6.00€

9.00€

AN ESTABLISHMENT WITH INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON ALLERGIES AND FOOD INTOLERANCES.
REQUEST INFORMATION FROM OUR STAFF. MANY THANKS.



SWEET

pancakes, waffles and crepes
HOMEMADE “TORTILLAS” with egg, flour and fresh milk

CARAMEL “DULCE DE LECHE” with granola, banana and vanilla ice 
cream

NUTELLA with banana, strawberry, coconut chips and vanilla ice cream

FOREST FRUITS with fresh compote, tiramisu foam, granola and syrup

FRESCO PANCAKE 
avocado, nuts, cream cheese, syrup and rocket  

Request your extra topping of FRESH FRUIT +1.00€
Create your OWN COMBO... sweet or salty

6.50€
6.50€
7.00€

7.50€

cakes
BANANA BREAD   
with your choice of butter

“GRANNIES” CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with nuts   

BERLINAS
STUFFED MUFFINS
CHOCOLATE NAPOLITANAS
BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT
BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT  with ham and cheese  
LEMON CAKE
CHEESECAKE
CARROT CAKE

Ask about our sweet daily offers

3.50€

3.50€
3.50€
3.00€
3.50€
3.00€
4.50€
4.50€
4.50€
5.00€

VEGETARIAN DISHES. WE CAN ADAPT YOUR VEGETARIAN OPTION  TO A VEGAN.
WE HAVE A CHOICE OF VEGETABLE MILK, SYRUP AND VEGONESE.



soft drinks

wine & beer

LIQUORS

2.70€
2.70€
2.70€
2.70€
2.70€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€

2.50€
3.50€
3.90€
3.50€
3.00€
2.50€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
5.00€
7.00€
7.00€
7.00€
8.00€ 
7.00€
7.00€
7.00€
7.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

COCA COLA
ORANGE FANTA
LEMON FANTA
SPRITE
TONIC
NESTEA ICE TEA
ORANGE AQUARIUS
LEMON AQUARIUS
MINUTE MAID JUICES pineapple, apple, orange, peach

DRAFT SMALL BEER
DRAT PINT BEER
ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925
CORONA
ALHAMBRA RADLER
ALHAMBRA NON-ALCOHOLIC
GLASS OF RED WINE RIOJA
GLASS OF RED WINE RIBERA DEL DUERO
GLASS OF WHITE WINE VERDEJO cal y canto

GLASS OF ROSÉ WINE  cal y canto

BRANDY
LIMONCELLO
PACHARÁN
BAILEYS
BEEFETER GIN
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
PUERTO DE INDIAS
HENDRICK´S
RON BARCELÓ
ABSOLUT VODKA
APEROL SPRIT
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
JACK DANIEL´S
PIÑA COLADA
MOJITO

AN ESTABLISHMENT WITH INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON ALLERGIES AND FOOD INTOLERANCES.
REQUEST INFORMATION FROM OUR STAFF. MANY THANKS.



FRESH FLAVOURS 

NATURAL food,
explosion of FLAVOURS



cafefrescoalcaidesa.es


