



a **TRIBUTE** to the **FLAVOURS**

CHOOSE YOUR DRINK

hot

 FRESH COFFEE Choose your flavour and aroma

 COLOMBIA... smooth citric notes

 GOLD... a mix of African "robusta", intense

 with a light touch of honey

COFFEE WITH MILK	3.00€	2.20€
"CORTADO"	2.40€	2.00€
EXPRESSO	2.00€	1.70€
AMERICAN	2.00€	1.70€
COFFEE "FRAPPÉ" EXPRESSO	3.80€	
COFFEE EXPRESSO "CAPPUCCINO"	3.10€	
COFFEE WITH BAILEYS	3.50€	

COFFEE & SWEET

COFFEE & EVAPORATED MILK & HOT CHOCOLATE	3.70€
SPECIAL "CAPPUCCINO FRESCO"	3.50€
tiramisu, mascarpone foam and cocoa	
MAGNO COFFEE cereals, soya milk and brandy	3.50€
COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE	3.50€
CHAI LATTE coffee and chai	3.50€
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50€
add mascarpone foam +1.00€	
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE	3.50€
"COLACAO" CHOCOLATE	2.50€

骨

TEA AND INFUSIONS

BREAKFAST TEA / BLACK PAKISTANI TEA / JASMIN GREEN TEA	2.50€
CAMOMILE INFUSION / MINT INFUSION	2.00€

smoothies and juices

With an ICE CREAM BASE... you choose the flavour

and the second s	BANANA, VANILLA, CARAMEL AND CREAM CHOCOLATE, NUTELLA, OREO AND DARK CHOCOLATE BERRIES, ALMONDS, HONEY AND CINNAMON MANDARIN, ORANGE JUICE, LIME AND GINGER AVOCADO, ALMONDS, HONEY AND BANANA NATURAL ORANGE JUICE PROTEIN SHAKE SMOOTHIES	8 8 8 4 4	 3.00€ 3.00€ 3.00€ 3.00€ 3.00€ 3.00€ 5.00€ 5.00€
		-	

an **AVENTURE** of our **CUISINE**

BUILD YOUR BREAKFAST

toasts

TYPES OF BREAD

Choose your BREAD and we will create your TOAST

SEEDED WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR "MOLLETE" SANDWICH BREAD WHITE FLOUR GLUTEN FREE BREAD +1.00€

Tomato, olive oil, butter, marmalade, berry compote, "zurrapa" (spiced pork meat and fat spread). Check for other options...

AVOCADO & EGG wholegrain wheat bread with avocado slices, poached egg and microherbs	7.50€
FRENCH TOAST option with york	6.00€
GOAT CHEESE FROM CÁDIZ wholegrain wheat bread with olive oil, "Payoyo" goat cheese, rocket leaves	€.00€
and homemade pesto or honey	€.00
SMOKED SALMON wholegrain wheat bread with smoked salmon, tomato, virgin olive oil and fresh rocket leaves	5.00€
CAFE FRESCO TOAST seeded bread, Philadelphia cheese, apple, honey and cinnamon	5.00€
IBÉRICO grated tomato, AOVE and Iberico ham	8.50€
FARM	

soy mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce and grilled chicken fillet

SALTY INGREDIENTS

Choose your **TOPPING** and build your own **BREAKFAST** +1.00€

Danish bacon, grilled tomato, rocket leaf, eggs, bechamel, Edam cheese, ham, "zurrapa de lomo" (spiced pork meat and fat spread), hollandaise sauce, homemade pesto, nuts...

SWEET INGREDIENTS

Choose your SWEET INGREDIENTS +1.00€

Agave syrup, whipped cream, caramel, Nutella, honey, banana, cane sugar, berry compote, cinnamon, dates, vanilla or chocolate ice cream



bowls

AR CO	BOWL OF VARIED FRESH FRUITS with granola, creamy yogurt and seasonal fruits	€.00€
A Ste	PORRIDGE with cinnamon and cardamom scented milk, banana, apple, nuts, fruit and seeds	6.00€
ANC -	BOWL OF ORGANIC ACAI with granola, banana, almond milk and forest fruits	9.00€
AN'S	CREAMY YOGURT with oats, homemade marmalade and nuts	€.00€
AR'S	FRESCO BOWL banana, date, coconut, red fruits, yogurt and avocado	9.00€

eggs

THREE EGG FRENCH OMELETTE WITH TOAST add your extra ingredients +1.00€	€.00€
AVOCADO OMELETTE	7.00€
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH TOAST	6.00€
FRIED EGGS WITH BACON AND TOAST	7.00€
EGGS BENEDICT poached eggs, bacon, fresh rocket and hollandaise sauce	€00.8
ENGLISH BREAKFAST fried eggs, potato pudding, toast, Danish bacon, sausage and grilled tomato	10.00€
🎤 GRILLED AVOCADO avocado, melted cheese, egg and microherbs	7.50€
ADD TO YOUR EGGS	

extra bread 1.00€ / caramelized onion 1.00€ / extra egg 1.00€ Edam cheese 1.50€ / ham 1.00€ / smoked salmon 2.00€ thyme and lemon sauce 1.00€

OPTIONS gluten-free bread **1.50€**

brunch

FRESCO BURGER hamburger with Edam cheese, bacon, caramelized onion, rocket, tomato, soya mayonnaise and potato	14.00€
SMOKED SALMON/CHICKEN WRAPS You choose cream cheese, rocket, smoked salmon/chicken, red onion, avocado and gherkins	14.00€
FRENCH FRIES WITH THYME AND LEMON SAUCE	5.00€
CLUB SANDWICH	14.00€
mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, avocado, ham, cheese, chicken, bacon and egg	
$\ensuremath{HAM}\xspace$ AND CHEESE SANDWICH to asted bread with cheese, ham and butter	6.00€
BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT	3.00€
BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT with ham and cheese	4.50€
BACON SANDWICH tomato, bacon, rocket, mayonnaise and lettuce	6.50€
CROQUE-MONSIEUR grilled sandwich with ham, cheese, bechamel and rocket add an egg and it becomes a Croque-Madame +1.00€	8.00€

EMOTION at your **TABLE**

SWEET

pancakes, waffles and crepes

HOMEMADE "TORTILLAS" with egg, flour and fresh milk	
CARAMEL "DULCE DE LECHE" with granola, banana and vanilla ice	6.50€
📌 cream	6.50€
NUTELLA with banana, strawberry, coconut chips and vanilla ice cream	7.00€
FOREST FRUITS with fresh compote, tiramisu foam, granola and syrup	
📌 FRESCO PANCAKE	7.50€
avocado, nuts, cream cheese, syrup and rocket	

Request your extra topping of **FRESH FRUIT +1.00€** Create your **OWN COMBO**... sweet or salty

cakes

BANANA BREAD with your choice of butter	3.50€
"GRANNIES" CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with nuts	3.50€
BERLINAS	3.50€
STUFFED MUFFINS	3.00€
CHOCOLATE NAPOLITANAS	3.50€
BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT	3.00€
BELGIAN BUTTER CROISSANT with ham and cheese	4.50€
LEMON CAKE	4.50€
CHEESECAKE	4.50€
CARROT CAKE	5.00€

Ask about our sweet daily offers





soft drinks

COCA COLA	2.70€
ORANGE FANTA	2.70€
LEMON FANTA	2.70€
SPRITE	2.70€
TONIC	2.70€
NESTEA ICE TEA	3.00€
ORANGE AQUARIUS	3.00€
LEMON AQUARIUS	3.00€
MINUTE MAID JUICES pineapple, apple, orange, peach	3.00€

wine & beer

DRAFT SMALL BEER	2.50€
DRAT PINT BEER	3.50€
ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925	3.90€
CORONA	3.50€
ALHAMBRA RADLER	3.00€
ALHAMBRA NON-ALCOHOLIC	2.50€
GLASS OF RED WINE RIOJA	3.00€
GLASS OF RED WINE RIBERA DEL DUERO	3.00€
GLASS OF WHITE WINE VERDEJO cal y canto	3.00€
GLASS OF ROSÉ WINE caly canto	3.00€

LIQUORS

BRANDY	3.50€
LIMONCELLO	3.50€
PACHARÁN	3.50€
BAILEYS	5.00€
BEEFETER GIN	7.00€
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	7.00€
PUERTO DE INDIAS	7.00€
HENDRICK'S	€00.8
RON BARCELÓ	7.00€
ABSOLUT VODKA	7.00€
APEROL SPRIT	7.00€
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL	7.00€
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL	€00.8
JACK DANIEL 'S	€00.8
PIÑA COLADA	€00.8
MOJITO	€00.8

FRESH FLAVOURS

CAFÉ

RESCO

• ALCAIDESA •

NATURAL food, explosion of **FLAVOURS**



CAFÉ FRESCO

• ALCAIDESA •

cafefrescoalcaidesa.es

